

22nd Annual The Rev. Dawson D. Trenchard Scholarship Award

Sponsored by the Ladies Guild of St. Patrick - St. Anthony Church in memory of the Rev. Dawson D. Trenchard, past Chaplain of the Ladies Guild and a friend of education, scholarships will be presented to deserving parish members entering or attending a Catholic School, grades K-12. **Applicants must be actively involved in a St. Patrick-St. Anthony Ministry as well as participating in an extracurricular school activity/sport.**

	A P P L	. I C A	TION	
Applicant Name:				
Parent/Guardian Name(s):				
Address:				
City:		St:	Zip:	
Phone:		Email Add	ess:	
Parent/Guardian Phone and Er	nail:			
School:		Grade for 2024-2025		
Personal Essay: In your own penn receiving this award, work ethic in hobbies.		-		
				(continued on reverse side,
References: Printed Name and Sig Advisor/Coach or Athletic Director 1		St. Patrick-St. A	nthony Ministry Te	eam Leader and School Activity
2				
NO financial information is required	St. Patric SCHC	K-St. Anthony L DLARSHIP COM h Street, Hartfo	adies Guild MITTEE	IF YOU DROP OFF IN CHURCH OFFICE MAKE SURE THE APPLICATION IS IN AN ENVELOPE. ADDRESS THE ENVELOPE: LADIES GUILD SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE
_		(860) 756-403	4	

Deadline: Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Scholarship(s) will be awarded at the 10:00 am Mass for the Ladies Guild on October 20, 2024. Your presence at Mass to receive award requested but not required.

(Personal Essay continued from previous side):				
I certify that I have completed this application on my own.				

Signed: _____